Round 1 EVENT: Hammersmith Rockhammer Cup DATE: Mon 31st Jul 2023 TIME: 00:00
Rating
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Date
2023-07-31 1316
2023-07-31 1508
2023-07-31 0000
2023-07-31 2031
2023-07-31 0000
2023-07-31 1225
2023-07-31 1232
2023-07-31 0000
2023-07-31 1652
2023-07-31 0000
2023-07-31 0000
2023-07-31 1316
2023-07-31 1168
2023-07-31 0000
2023-07-31 0000
2023-07-31 0000
2023-07-31 1677
2023-07-31 0000
2023-07-31 1304
2023-07-31 1304
2023-07-31 1334
2023-07-31 0000
2023-07-31 0000
2023-07-31 1232
2023-07-31 0000
2023-07-31 1779
2023-07-31 1508
2023-07-31 0000
2023-07-31 1316
2023-07-31 1875
2023-07-31 1508
2023-07-31 1403
2023-07-31 1187
2023-07-31 1305
2023-07-31 1403
2023-07-31 1304
2023-07-31 1677
2023-06-24 2031
2023-06-24 1070
2023-07-29 2031
2023-07-29 1351

White
Koncar, Ljubomir
Shargorodsky, Gregory
Cedismondi, Gabriel
Brixel, Christof

Venkataraman, Viswanathan

Rhodes, Stefano
Demarcus, Cedric
Hardalupas, Phil
Abbott, John
Mallaby, Milo C
Gardener, Harry
Koncar, Ljubomir
Elwakil, Ahmed
Gardener, Harry

Venkataraman, Viswanathan

Chua, Jack

Kowalski Rubiales, Nicholas

Mallaby, Milo C
Kowalski Rubiales, Leo
Kowalski Rubiales, Leo
Lotfi, Bijan

Gardener, Harry
Cedismondi, Gabriel
Demarcus, Cedric
Mallaby, Milo C
Sandhu, Jai
Shargorodsky, Gregory
Hardalupas, Phil
Koncar, Ljubomir
Franco, Gaston
Shargorodsky, Gregory
Meftahi, Kamran
Sorhaindo, Gary
Eastham, Luna
Meftahi, Kamran
Kowalski Rubiales, Leo

Kowalski Rubiales, Nicholas % -
1-

Brixel, Christof
Osseiran, Nadim
Brixel, Christof
Kwabiah, C Kenneth
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Black
Gardener, Harry
Sklavounos, Grigoris
Chua, Jack

Kowalski Rubiales, Nicholas

Elwakil, Ahmed

Lotfi, Bijan

Meftahi, Kamran
Demarcus, Cedric
Sandhu, Jai

Kowalski Rubiales, Leo
Koncar, Ljubomir
Gardener, Harry
Koncar, Ljubomir
Eastham, Luna
Cedismondi, Gabriel
Sorhaindo, Gary
Brixel, Christof
Kwabiah, C Kenneth
Koncar, Ljubomir
Rhodes, Stefano
Elwakil, Ahmed
Shargorodsky, Gregory

Venkataraman, Viswanathan

Koncar, Ljubomir
Abbott, John

Kowalski Rubiales, Leo
Kwabiah, C Kenneth
Meftahi, Kamran
Elwakil, Ahmed

Kowalski Rubiales, Nicholas

Lotfi, Bijan
Hardalupas, Phil
Kwabiah, C Kenneth
Skulte, Christopher

Venkataraman, Viswanathan

Hardalupas, Phil
Shargorodsky, Gregory
Osseiran, Nadim
Brixel, Christof
Kwabiah, C Kenneth
Brixel, Christof

Rating
0000
1820
0000
1677
1168
1334
1403
1232
1779
1304
1316
0000
1316
1305
0000
1187
2031
1351
1316
1225
1168
1508
0000
1316
1652
1304
1351
1403
1168
1677
1334
0000
1351
2023
0000
0000
1508
1070
2031
1351
2031



Last update Nadim Osseiran Sun 20th Aug 2023 23:03. Reported by Nadim Osseiran Sun 20th Aug
2023 23:03. Verified By



